
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Summer Term 2 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 

Wednesday 19th June  Sports Day (letters given out) – gates open at 10:45am.   
Events start at 11:00am, followed by a picnic lunch on the field.   
School picnic lunch option – ham or cheese baguette; cucumber and carrot sticks; 
popcorn/crisps and a cookie. School lunches to be ordered in advance by completing 
the slip at the bottom of the Sports Day letter. You are also free to bring along your 
own picnic (nut free). 
 
Children will go home at the usual time of 3:10pm / 3:15pm. 
 
(Reserve Date – Wednesday 17th July).  

Tuesday 25th June 8:50am - FOG Clothing collection. 
Please drop-off bagged clothing/bags/shoes at morning drop-off.  

Thursday 27th June Non-uniform day in exchange for a bottle (soft or alcoholic drink) towards the Bottle 
Tombola stall (FOG Fete).  

Tuesday 2nd July Intervillage Event at Benington Primary School (selected pupils). 

Thursday 4th July Afterschool – FOG Summer Fete (letters given out).   
Fete tokens are £1.00 each and can be purchased in advance in Arbor 
(Activities/Trips/FOG Summer Fete Tokens). 
 

Tuesday 9th July Badger Class End of Year Performance (dress rehearsal) – further details to follow. 

Wednesday 10th July Badger Class End of Year Evening Performance to parents/carers – further details to 
follow. 

Thursday 11th July Transition Day for all. 
 

Friday 12th July Year 6 Sleepover after school – further details to follow. 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers’ Lunch and assembly – further details to follow. 

Friday 19th July 1:15pm – early finish - break up for the summer holidays.  
 

Wednesday 4th 
September 

Children return to school. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 


